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2023 FALL SEASON
Football Varsity Dawhite Hines Head nationwork21@gmail.com

Barry Baker Assistant bbakerboy514@gmail.com

Assistant

MS Football B Jaheil Watson Head Jahneil.Watson@wufsd.net

Soccer, Girls Varsity Brandy Salguero Head brandysalguero051201@gmail.com

Deyling Raudales Assistant draudales@wufsd.net

MS Soccer, Girls B Joanne Peck Head joanne.Peck@wufsd.net

Soccer, Boys Varsity Tom Williams Head thomas.williams@wufsd.net

Johnny Marcia Assistant johnny.marcia@wufsd.net

JV Anthony Puidokas Head anthony.puidokas@wufsd.net

MS Soccer, Boys B Crystal Hill Head crystal.hill@wufsd.net

Cross Country, Girls Varsity Leann Yapp Head leann.yap@wufsd.net



Cross Country, Boys Varsity Patricia Taylor Head patricia.taylor@wufsd.net

Assistant

Volleyball, Girls Varsity Angelique L. Shannon Head angelique.shannon@wufsd.net

Cheerleading Varsity Destiny Pettway Head destinypettway475@gmail.com

Winter Track Girls Varsity Virgil Romer Head Virgil.Romer@wufsd.net

Winter Track Boys Varsity Patricia Taylor Head patricia.taylor@wufsd.net

MS Volleyball
B Gina Tornabe Head Gina.Tornabe@wufsd.net

MS Boys Basketball B Dawhite Hines Head nationwork21@gmail.com

MS Girls Basketball B Crystal Hill Head crystal.hill@wufsd.net

MS Wrestling B TBA


